
Apprenticeship Team – Key Contacts 
 
 
Apprenticeship Account 
Management 

Tracie Leahy Tracie.leahy@weston.ac.uk 01934 411725 
or 
07795032799 

Apprenticeship Delivery 
and Smart Assessor 
access 

Barney Willis barney.willis@weston.ac.uk  01934 411751 
or  
07905 177616 

 
Apprenticeship Delivery – Sector Contacts 
 

Emma Hoyal Engineering Emma.Hoyal@weston.ac.uk  07583 078582 
Fran Dowle Early Years and 

Teaching 
Assistants 

Francesca.Dowle@weston.ac.uk 07966 322633 

Julie Schoner Hair, Barbering 
and Beauty 

Julie.Schoner@weston.ac.uk 07973 917338 

Louise Perkins Management and 
Housing 

Louise.Perkins@weston.ac.uk  07976 771781 

Liz Painter Professional and 
Digital 

Liz.Painter@weston.ac.uk 07973 920447 

Paul Gavins Construction and 
Motor Vehicle 

Paul.Gavins@weston.ac.uk 07970 109068 

Pedro Aparicio Hospitality Pedro.Aparicio@weston.ac.uk  07973 917341 
Sally Powell Business and 

Laboratory 
Technician  

Sally.Powell@weston.ac.uk  07973 917329 

Theresa 
Strange 

Healthcare and 
Sport 

Theresa.Strange@weston.ac.uk  07970 386702 

 


